
Поз. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

№ 

222 
999 
213 
444 
142 

94 
34 

112 
289 

97 
303 
173 
282 
211 

16 
30 

707 
269 
221 
247 
308 
330 
219 

Имя 

Егор Чернышев 
Глеб Данилов  
Георгиц Овсепян 
Василий Федоров  
Екатерина Колпакова 
Денис Колпаков  
Тарас Мазур 
Сергей Жуков 
Алексей Пушкин  
Александр Медведев 
Залимхан Исалов  
Вячеслав Бондарь 
Георгий Воеводин 
Дмитрий Брыкшин  
Илья Кирсанов / Юрий Приятелев  
Илья Ситников 
Алексей Лихачев  
Никита Верзилов 
Андрей Ильин 
Илья Василевский 
Булат Сафин  
Анастасия Белякова 
Эдуард Анимаев 

Город 

Екатеринбург 
Москва 
Москва 
Челябинск  
Иркутск 
Иркутск 
Северодвинск 
Екатеринбург 
Москва 
Москва 
Зеленоград 
С.-Петербург 
Санкт-Петербург 
Москва 
Самара 
Екатеринбург 
Москва 
Екатеринбург 
Нижний Новгород 
Нижний Новгород 
Казань 
Нижний Новгород 
Москва 

Автомобиль 

HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
TRIUMPH 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
DUCATI 
BMW 
HONDA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
DUCATI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 

ЛучшееВр 

1:34.996 
1:35.753 
1:35.936 
1:36.120 
1:36.232 
1:36.352 
1:36.431 
1:36.553 
1:36.554 
1:36.595 
1:36.969 
1:37.260 
1:37.444 
1:38.392 
1:38.640 
1:39.328 
1:40.287 
1:40.367 
1:40.624 
1:40.957 
1:42.877 
1:43.189 

Раз.Лид 

0.757 
0.940 
1.124 
1.236 
1.356 
1.435 
1.557 
1.558 
1.599 
1.973 
2.264 
2.448 
3.396 
3.644 
4.332 
5.291 
5.371 
5.628 
5.961 
7.881 
8.193 

Класс 

Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа А 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа С 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа А 
Группа В 
Группа В 
Группа С 
Группа В 

 

Сорт. по лучшему кругу
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Лицензия на: KazanRing Canyon 

Мото Трек-День MotoRing 

06.07.2019 

Группа В 

Тренировка (17:00 Время) запущен в 14:00:37 

KazanRing Canyon 3,476 Км 

06.07.2019 13:20 

 MOTORING 
KazanRing Canyon

5-7 Июля 2019


